

**STREET MAINTENANCE BOND PROGRAM - 2019 URBAN ASPHALT  
BID TABULATION**

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Silver Star		A-Tech Paving	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	70,000.00	\$70,000.00	82,000.00	\$82,000.00	35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Traffic Control (11, 12, 13)	1	L.S.	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	39,477.00	\$39,477.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Undercut (2)	100	C.Y.	25.00	\$2,500.00	20.00	\$2,000.00	20.00	\$2,000.00
4	Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth	500	L.F.	3.00	\$1,500.00	2.85	\$1,425.00	3.00	\$1,500.00
5	Removal of Curb & Gutter (8)	3,000	L.F.	15.00	\$45,000.00	12.00	\$36,000.00	8.00	\$24,000.00
6	Type A ODOT Aggregate Base	100	TON	45.00	\$4,500.00	40.00	\$4,000.00	30.00	\$3,000.00
7	Repair inlet box and adjust to grade (3)	3	EA.	3,150.00	\$9,450.00	3,000.00	\$9,000.00	450.00	\$1,350.00
8	Tack Coat (4)	15,000	GAL.	3.00	\$45,000.00	3.00	\$45,000.00	3.25	\$48,750.00
9	Superpave, Type S3 (PG 64-22 OK) DEEP PATCH	4,736	TON	70.00	\$331,520.00	74.20	\$351,411.20	80.00	\$378,880.00
10	Superpave, Type S4 (Pg 64-22 OK) (9)	10730	TON	75.00	\$804,750.00	71.55	\$767,731.50	73.00	\$783,290.00
11	1.5 to 1.75 in. Edge Mill	6001	L.F.	2.00	\$12,002.00	4.50	\$27,004.50	3.50	\$21,003.50
12	1.5 to 2.0 in. Full Mill	68,000	S.Y.	2.00	\$136,000.00	2.30	\$156,400.00	1.90	\$129,200.00
13	Rollover Integral Curb	30	L.F.	50.00	\$1,500.00	65.00	\$1,950.00	18.00	\$540.00
14	6" Curb & Gutter (5)	3,000	L.F.	22.00	\$66,000.00	27.00	\$81,000.00	18.00	\$54,000.00
15	8" Curb & Gutter (5)	55	L.F.	45.00	\$2,475.00	43.00	\$2,365.00	18.00	\$990.00
16	Remove Sidewalk (6)	25	S.Y.	40.00	\$1,000.00	35.00	\$875.00	10.00	\$250.00
17	Concrete 4" Sidewalk (6)	25	S.Y.	80.00	\$2,000.00	76.00	\$1,900.00	95.00	\$2,375.00
18	Concrete Sidewalk Ramps (6)	25	S.Y.	300.00	\$7,500.00	375.00	\$9,375.00	125.00	\$3,125.00
19	Detectable Warning Surface	6	S.F.	20.00	\$120.00	15.00	\$90.00	40.00	\$240.00
20	Clean Topsoil	100	C.Y.	45.00	\$4,500.00	39.00	\$3,900.00	25.00	\$2,500.00
21	Repair Existing Sprinkler Head	5	EA.	30.00	\$150.00	27.00	\$135.00	75.00	\$375.00
22	Repair Existing Sprinkler Line	200	L.F.	30.00	\$6,000.00	27.00	\$5,400.00	15.00	\$3,000.00
23	Adjust Valve Box	15	EA.	500.00	\$7,500.00	750.00	\$11,250.00	150.00	\$2,250.00
24	Adjust Manhole Ring to Grade	5	EA.	1,100.00	\$5,500.00	1,500.00	\$7,500.00	300.00	\$1,500.00
25	Slab Sod (7)	500	S.Y.	4.00	\$2,000.00	3.00	\$1,500.00	4.00	\$2,000.00
26	Joint Sealing (9)	300	L.F.	3.00	\$900.00	2.60	\$780.00	3.00	\$900.00
27	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (4" wide)	500	L.F.	3.00	\$1,500.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	6.00	\$3,000.00
28	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (8" wide)	50	L.F.	3.00	\$150.00	2.50	\$125.00	12.00	\$600.00
29	Traffic Strip (Plastic) (24" wide)	100	L.F.	10.00	\$1,000.00	7.00	\$700.00	16.00	\$1,600.00
30	Traffic Strip (Plastic) (Arrows)	3	L.F.	150.00	\$450.00	45.00	\$135.00	400.00	\$1,200.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$1,592,467.00</b>		<b>\$1,651,429.20</b>		<b>\$1,533,418.50</b>
					<b>\$ 1,592,467.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,651,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,533,418.50</b>
					Delta		\$ (59,233.00)		\$ 59,048.50